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
minutes.

A volunteer program was started 
in 1977, with 10 original garden vol-
unteers. There now are 10 times that 
many helping in the garden, with a to-
tal of 1,200 volunteers overall. Many 
of those volunteers, Tolmach says, 
have been at Filoli longer than most 
of the staff members. 

One thing that has been at Filoli lon-
ger than even Tolmach is daffodils. 

“This garden was planted during the 
great daffodil renaissance,” Tolmach 
says. Nearly 100 years ago, when the 
gardens at Filoli were originally plant-
ed, daffodils were extremely popular 
and were being planted in masses on 
many large estates. Many of Filoli’s 
original daffodils, which were new 
introductions at the time, are still 
growing where they were originally 
planted, but now labeled heirlooms.

While new daffodils are planted 

(continued on page 31)

(continued on page 33)

Vivian W
ong

Vivian W
ong

February Golds are among the close to a million daffodils expected to be blooming during the Filoli’s Daffodil Daydreams celebration in late Feb-
ruary. Below, Lucy Tolmach, Filoli’s director of horticulture, will give a talk called “Dancing with Daffodils” during the February event. 
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CASHIN COMPANY
MENLO PARK (650) 614-3500    PORTOLA VALLEY (650) 529-2900    WOODSIDE (650) 529-1000    LOS ALTOS (650) 948-8050

PALO ALTO (650) 853-7100    SAN CARLOS (650) 598-4900    SAN MATEO (650) 343-3700    BURLINGAME (650) 340-9688

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties c a s h i n . c o m

■   ATHERTON   ■
Spectacular newly built country Eng manor hm on gor-
geous, flat lot with heritage trees & lush landscaping. 5 bd, 
5 1/2 ba main house w/1 bd 1 ba fab guest hse! High end 
quality finishes with wonderful light thru-out.

Pierre Buljan   Offered at $5,495,000
(650) 340-9688

Exquisite home extensively remodeled. Large gourmet 
kitchen w/custom cabinetry & top of the line appliances. 
Abundant natural light & alder wood floors. Kit opens 
to FR w/French doors leading to gardens & patio. 3 bed-
rooms + office.

Mary Jo McCarthy   Offered at $1,695,000
(650) 614-3500

■   BELMONT   ■
Great Location on! This property includes 2 lots side by 
side that are surrounded by single family homes. At this 
price plans, permits & construction should be affordable 
if City allows. Needs a survey.

Guy Mongillo   Offered at $385,000
(650) 948-8050

■   HALF MOON BAY   ■
Spectacular views from this lot. Complete with Plans & 
Permits. Planned “Green” home with separate/permitted 
unit over additional 2 car carport.

Katherine Clark   Offered at $575,000
(650) 614-3500

■   MENLO PARK   ■
Brand new shingled craftsman! Light, open floorplan + 
5BR 4.5BA. 3 levels of quality construction. Top of the line 
finishes. Designed by Farro Essalat. City of Menlo, Award 
winning schools-Menlo's newest luxury community.

Denise Laugesen/Kristin Cashin   Offered at $3,795,000
(650) 343-3700

Charming 3bedroom, 2 bath rancher in Las Lomitas 
School district*** Extra large lot in a highly desirable 
location. Hardwood floors, large eat in kitchen with family 
room, extra large living/dining, wonderful family home.

Kristin Cashin   Offered at $1,630,000
(650) 614-3500

Price Reduced! Come visit 849 Valparaiso Ave, beautiful 2 
story 3BR/2.5BA single family home in townhome devel-
opment w/ custom finishes. Only 12 Years new & move 
in condition. Close to downtown, restaurants & shops. A 
Must See!

Hazel Anker   Offered at $1,350,000
(650) 948-8050

Cape Cod Classic in W. Menlo. 3BD/2.5BA w/excel-
lent floorplan, mature landscaping & tasteful upgrades 
awaits. Vaulted ceilings, granite counters, large master 
suite, beautiful hardwd floors, spacious formal LR/DR. 
Must See!

T. Kerns/ J. Olivero   Offered at $1,225,000
(650) 614-3500

Rarely available 2bd/2ba top floor unit has vaulted ceil-
ings, living area w/fireplace, open kitchen, granite coun-
ters, hardwood floors, laundry in unit, A/C, gym, pool & 
more. Walk to DT Menlo & Palo Alto.

Carolyn Rianda   Offered at $689,000
(650) 614-3500

■   MOUNTAIN VIEW   ■
Light industrial building near downtown Mountain View. 
Owner/user opportunity. One building, 2 units. Plenty of 
parking & many possible uses. Minutes from Castro & El 
Camino, seconds Central Expressway, close to bus routes 
& Light rail.

Guy Mongillo   Offered at $1,750,000
(650) 948-8050

■   MOUNTAIN VIEW   ■
Bask in the ambiance of this hospitable residence. This 
enviable home provides fireplace. 3BR/2 baths. Two-car 
garage, covered patio. An inviting choice with many fringe 
benefits!

Victor Platonoff   Offered at $939,000
(650) 948-8050

■   ORINDA   ■

Custom built 2-levels 3BR/2 1/2BA modern style home 
offers lofted ceilings, luxury finishes, marble fireplace & 
Hrdwd flrs. French Doors open to wrap around deck & 
lush lawn. 2-car garage visit; www.57Davis.com

Enayat Boroumand   Offered at $1,475,000
(650) 529-2900

■   PALO ALTO   ■
Charming cottage - This 3BD/2BA is perfect for spring-
time croquet! Featuring glam kitchen, French doors open-
ing to deck, with hot tub and expansive back garden. Near 
Stanford & California Ave business dist.

Carol Bartlett   Offered at $1,149,000
(650) 614-3500

■   PORTOLA VALLEY   ■
Remodeled in 2001, this Craftsman designed home 
with beautiful appointments & quality finishes features 
3BR/2.5BA, gourmet kitchen, hw flrs & media/enter-
tainment rm. Natural setting with beautifully crafted 
stonewalls & patios.

(650) 529-1000

■   REDWOOD CITY   ■
An amazing Emerald Hills location with the finest quality 
materials & great floor plan. Stunning new custom home 
with phenomenal peninsula views. Spacious 5 bedroom 
5.5 bath home with office. Detached 3-car garage.

(650) 614-3500

Many upgrades in this 3/2 including kitchen, baths, and 
landscaping. Also features rentable 1BD/1BA guest area, 
built in stereo and central air conditioning.

Tom Boeddiker   Offered at $619,000
(650) 614-3500

■   SAN MATEO   ■

One level 2BR/2BA spacious penthouse located on the 
top floor of 4-story building. Privately positioned master 
suite. Close to downtown shops & transportation.

Enayat Boroumand   Offered at $740,000
(650) 529-2900

Updated house on extra wide lot w/lots of off street park-
ing. Gran counters & maple cabs, SS appl's, LR w/wood 
burning FP. Spacious DR. Sep breakfast rm & laundry rm 
inside, hrdwd flooring thruout double pane windows. All 
fenced backyard.

(650) 614-3500

■   WOODSIDE   ■
Located in the Heart of Woodside this 4BD/3.5BA prop-
erty features Pool, Spa, putting green, 2 stall barn with 
tack room & riding ring. 2 bed/2 ba guest house & child's 
play structure.

John Marshall   Offered at $5,849,000
(650) 614-3500

The home features 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, plus a fam room. 
Large kitchen w/pantry & breakfast bar. Separate DR 
has big sliding doors that open out to expansive decks & 
garden. The living room has wood burning fireplace & 
tall ceilings.

(650) 529-1000

LOS ALTOS HILLS – A captivating view accents 
this exceptional 5BR/3+BA Traditional-style with deck 
with lovely valley view. Inspiring residence with beautiful 
appointments. Spacious layout. Family room. Traditional 
warmth and charm!

Camille Eder    Offered at $1,940,000
(650) 614-3500

 

PORTOLA VALLEY –  Prime location for this beautiful 
1 acre level lot. Vast lawns, gardens, & vineyard. Close to 
schools. Extensive remodel. 5 bedrooms, 3 baths. LR/FR 
vaulted ceiling, separate dining room, 3 car garage.

(650) 529-2900

 

MENLO PARK – Top Floor, Great Location, 
Contemporary Unit w/hi ceilings, Large Living area w/
Fireplace, open Kitchen w/ Granite Counters, 2 parking 
spaces, walk to dtown MP& PA, close to public transport, 
pool, spa, exercise room & library.

Carolyn Rianda    Offered at $485,000
(650) 614-3500

 

REDWOOD CITY – Best value 3 bed/2 bath condo, 
many updates, quiet location in complex, excellent neigh-
borhood school – Roy Cloud, close to Canada College.

Leon Y Leong   Offered at $489,000
(650) 614-3500

SAN FRANCISCO –  Soma Living at it's best! Convenient 
location at 7th and Howard. Largest Studio floor plan! 
Light & Bright! Bay Windows, Laminate Floors, Fresh 
Paint. Fantastic Rooftop Deck! Common Laundry on Floor. 
Security entrance.

John Marshall   Offered at $255,000
(650) 614-3500

REDWOOD CITY – Two homes for the price of one! 3 
bedrooms 2.5 baths, sep living room, family room and office. 
Garage has studio type unit above with full kitchen, dining & 
living room. Private grounds on cul-de-sac.

Joann T Bedrossian    Offered at $1,200,000
(650) 614-3500

     

MENLO PARK –  Beautiful new 4RB/3.5BA home w/
luxurious finishes-high ceilings, gourmet kit w/granite 
slate, hardwood flrs, wet bar, wrought iron railings, CAT5, 
pro lndscp w/stone patio & built-in bbq & wet bar. Close to 
shops, parks, fwys.

Dary Marhamat   Offered at $2,299,000
(650) 948-8050

 

WOODSIDE – Woodside Chalet. Amazing views, 5 
bedrooms including master suite, 3 bathrooms, in law unit 
with kitchen, LR, FR + guest unit. Pool, horse property, 
Woodside Elementary Schools. Adjacent to Huddart Park.

(650) 529-1000

LOS ALTOS HILLS – Gated new construction. 
6+BR/5BA+2(.5BA) Italian estate includes a vineyard on 
level lot acre (+/-). Unbeatable location close to the Village 
w/a serene natural setting feels “away from it all”. Built w/
the world finest materials.

Farideh Zamani   Offered at $8,380,000
(650) 948-8050

 

MOUNTAIN VIEW – Charming & updated 3 bedroom 
2 bath home. New paint in & out, new carpets, kit granite 
counters & tile floors. Dual pane windows, A/C, modern 
light fixtures. Low maintenance yard with pavers. Best 
value! .

Lilly T. Chow   Offered at $779,999
(650) 614-3500
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1615 Shirley Ave, Los Altos – In Loyola, A Golf Course Property

Perched amongst native oaks and peeking onto the 4th tee of the Los Altos Gold 
and Country Club, sits this naturally- sunlit contemporary home. A single level 

approx 2,075 sq ft residence, it is situated on a wide approx 23,100 at lot, where a 
broad wrap- around porch with deep eaves creates a marvelous extension to the 
living room, to enable year round entertaining. Inside, an artistically remodeled 
kitchen, designed for maximum storage, style and workability is only steps 
from a handsome formal dining room with wet bar. Everything about this home 
provides a sense of relaxed comfort and indoor-outdoor living. Two bathrooms 
offer a serene spa-inspired theme and have been updated to include mosaic-tiles 
surfaces and newer fixtures. A MUST SEE!

Offered at $1,550,000

PALO ALTO   578 University Avenue  650.323.1111

Arti Miglani
Realtor, MS. Education, CRS, LTG

DRE Number:  01150085
Direct: 650-804-6942

mailto:amiglani@apr.com
www.artimiglani.com

Open Sunday

1:30-4:30pm

each year at Filoli, this year Tolmach was 
able to indulge in her passion for the cheery 
flowers to an extraordinary degree thanks 
to the legacy of a former garden volunteer. 
Linda Caruthers left money in her will to be 
used by Tolmach for creative garden proj-
ects that wouldn’t otherwise be funded. This 
year that was 50,000 daffodil bulbs for the 
meadow at the rear of the main house. 

The Golden Dawn daffodils, planted by 
the loyal garden volunteers, should start 
blooming in late February and are expected 
to reach their peak around the end of the 
first week of March, Tolmach says. Visitors 
will be able to meander through the field of 
flowers on a path left open for that purpose. 
The variety is known to rebloom and may 
keep flowering in to April.

With the green walls of the Santa Cruz 
Mountains in the background, the meadow 
should be a scene reminiscent of the poppy 
fields in the Wizard of Oz.

The Golden Dawn variety was bred in 
Moss Landing by William Welch, known as 
“Bill the Bulb Baron.” It is multi-flowered, 
naturalizing and scented. 

Believe it or not, however, the meadow is 
not the part of the garden with the most daf-
fodils. That honor goes to the area that was 
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
sparkling pool, vegetable gardens, and garages for four cars. 

12011 GREENHILLS COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,495,000
Gated property on quiet cul-de-sac on a highly desired street in Los Altos Hills. Great floor plan featuring 5 
bedrooms and 3 baths plus office/study with wet bar. Spacious rooms throughout, newer appliances in kitchen, 
remodeled master bath, with tennis court and pool, 3 car garage. Minutes to town.

12125 OAK PARK COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,349,000
Great value in this 6,300 sq. ft., 4 acre, newer style home. Nice floor plan with soaring ceilings, 6 bedrooms, 4.5 
bath with office and au-pair with separate entrance. Expansive land with many possibilities for pool and tennis 
court. Huge MDA 54,129 sq. ft. and MFA 22,496 sq. ft.

10723 MAGDALENA RD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,895,000
Experience a rare opportunity for unforgettable family living. Situated on over an acre of exquisite landscaping, 
vineyard, fruit trees and vegetable gardens. 4BR’s, 3.5BA’s plus a separate guest house, is conveniently located 
just a few miles from the Village. Excellent Los Altos Schools and easy commute access.

25231 LA RENA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,185,000
Spacious 4-bedroom, 2-bath ranch style home on 1 acre lot with guest house and pool.  Double pane windows, 
updated kitchen and bathrooms and sky lights. Guest house has 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, kitchen and laundry room.  
Makes great rental with its private setting from main house.  

LOS ALTOS
1486 FAIRWAY DRIVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,195,000
This brand new custom home located in the country club area of Los Altos offers over 4,700 sq. ft. of luxurious 
living space. Soaring ceilings, crown moldings, and the limestone and walnut floors provide a feeling of warmth 
and elegance.

LOS ALTOS HILLS
EXPANSIVE LOT! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,895,000
Build your Estate or private compound. MDA 21,330 MFA 14,220. Possible subdivision into 3 lots of approx. 3 
acres each with approx MDA 7500 and approx. MFA 5100. Incredible City, Mountain, & Canyon Views. Most of 
work completed towards Tentative Map Subdivision. Few parcels left of this size in LAH. Aprox. 1.5 Miles from 
Foothill College. Minutes to town.

12155 EDGECLIFF  PL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,565,000
VIEW! VIEWS! VIEWS! Very private property, A lot of potential at a low price, Move in remodel or build new, Indoor swim-
ming pool, Possible 5th bedroom or bonus room, Garage 2nd floor bonus room, original tennis court, close to town.

  O P E N  S A T ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0  &  S U N  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

  O P E N  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

  O P E N  S A T U R D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

13914 MIR MIROU DRIVE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6,850,000
Exceptional estate which includes a 1.12 Acre parcel with main home, pool, gazebo plus a 1.25 Acre parcel 
w/guest house, tennis court, 2nd gazebo for a total of 2.37 Acres adjacent to the open space Arastradero 
Preserve. Palo Alto Schools.

12369 GIGLI COURT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,150,000
Newly constructed Mediterranean style villa w/ sweeping views to the Bay. Located on a private cul-de-sac, 
5 BR/5 BA + 2 ½ BA, 4700 sq. ft., 1.5 acres, theater, wine cellar & elevator. Palo Alto schools

  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y
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812 NASH RD $1,498,000
Build your dream home or remodel this 3-bedroom, 2-bath Country Ranch 
on large view-lot near downtown. Quiet and private with Bay and mountain 
vistas.
Susan Selkirk  650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS  3BR |  2BA

3780 STARR KING CI $1,199,000 
Beautiful & bright, this well-maintained & thoroughly renovated home is a 
classic California contemporary with inviting open-design & gourmet kitchen. 
Lan L. Bowling  650.328.5211

PALO ALTO  4BR |  2BA

603 PALMER LANE  $749,950 
Remodeled 2 story home with family room, spacious living room with fire-
place, hardwood floors, double paned windows, skylights & beautiful kitchen 
with stainless appliances. 
Hossein Jalai  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  3BR |  2BA

101 ALMA ST #802 $650,000 
Convenient to downtown, this cheerful unit enjoys a view of the tree tops & 
neighborhood. The Stanford Campus, Stanford Shopping Center, hospital, the 
train & bus stations are conveniently nearby!
Nancy Goldcamp 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  2BR |  2BA

FANTASTIC FARMHOUSE STYLE VINTAGE OAKS CLASSIC  
CALL FOR PRICE 
Sparkling home includes 3BR suites (one downstairs), huge lush backyard, FR/
kitchen w/slab granite, fireplace, built in entertainment center.
Elaine White  650.324.4456

MENLO PARK  5BR |  4.5BA

101 ALMA ST #208 $? 
Unique opportunity to own in downtown Palo Alto. Kitchen & bath feature 
new Bosch appliances, carpet, light fixtures, vanity & more. A bright delight.
Amy Sung 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  1BR |  1BA

ATHERTON

NEW CONSTRUCTION $11,495,000 
6 BR 4 BA Beautiful New Atherton 
Home on .93 acres 3 levels 
Tom LeMieux 650.323.7751

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM ESTATE $7,850,000 
6 BR 7.5 BA Completed in 2001 w/over 
8,300sf in the main hse. 
Jim McCahon 650.851.2666

CONTEMPORARY DESIGN $6,195,000 
4 BR 4 BA Extensively remodeled on a 
sunny knoll. 
Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

SPACE & SERENITY $3,900,000 
5 BR 6.5 BA An island of tranquility on a 
very private acre. 
Ed Kahl 650.851.2666

STUNNING REMODELED HOME  $1,895,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Elegant living room, gourmet 
kitchen. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲  301 STOCKBRIDGE AV $1,849,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Outstanding Opportunity in 
West Atherton 
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 
650.325.6161

FOSTER CITY

▲  860 MERIDIAN BAY LN #123 $580,000 
2 BR 2 BA Overlooking pool w/private 
balcony & hardwood flrs 
Greg Stange 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS

▲  197 N. EL MONTE $2,695,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA Mediterranean-style home 
w/sep 2/1 guest cottage. 
Lizbeth Carson 650.324.4456

▲  874 HOFFMAN TERR $1,569,000 
4 BR 3 BA Updated home. Country Club 
cul-de-sac. 
Jackie Copple 650.324.4456

LOS ALTOS HILLS

▲  26600 ELENA RD $2,049,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Custom gourmet kitchen. 
Huge main level master BR 
Janie & John Barman 650.325.6161

▲  12250 EDGECLIFF PL $1,650,000 
4 BR 3 BA New listing! One acre. 
Fabulous views! 
Bonnie Biorn 650.324.4456

MENLO PARK

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION $6,495,000 
6 BR 4 BA Stunning New Construction 
on Half an Acre 
Tom LeMieux  650.329.6645

✜▲  578 OLIVE ST $3,495,000 
6 BR 6 BA New, 5000 sf Craftsman in W. 
Menlo. +10k lot! 
Mandana Nejad 650.325.6161

▲  1381 WOODLAND AVE $2,549,000 
5 BR 4 BA Great home; well-maintained! 
Tory Fratt 650.324.4456

▲  2331 LOMA PRIETA LN $1,595,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Dream location-bay views! 
Live in now, bld later. 
Deanna Tarr/Jenny Pollock 650.324.4456

▲  2 MANSION CT $1,499,000 
3 BR 3.5 BA Huge price reduction! 
Hugh Cornish 650.324.4456

✜▲  23 BILTMORE LN $1,468,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled town home in 
Sharon Heights 
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu 650.324.4456

GORGEOUS TWO STORY HOME $1,395,000 
3 BR 2 BA Prime Allied Arts w/ vaulted 
ceilings. MP Schools 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

✜▲  570 BARRON ST $1,298,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful "The Classics" at 
Burgess home. 
Pam & Katie Hammer 650.324.4456

▲  1252 SHARON PARK DR $995,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful Sharon Heights 
Country Club townhome. 
Mark Ankenman 650.324.4456

TOWNHOME BY GOLF COURSE $979,000 
2 BR 2 BA Family rm, vaulted ceiling, 
hrdw flrs, wine cellar 
Patsy Kodama 650.325.6161

UPTOWN LIVING DOWNTOWN MP $950,000 
3 BR 2 BA Luxury, sophistication, beauty, 
private yard. 
Bob Nicholus 650.323.7751

▲  48 LOYOLA AV $779,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Stunning Tri-level 
Mediterranean Style Villa! 
Doug Gonzalez 650.324.4456

GREAT CONDO-MENLO COMMONS $368,000 
1 BR 1 BA Priced To Sell New Carpet 
New Paint 55+ 
Elizabeth Leathers 650.323.7751

MOUNTAIN VIEW

✜▲  1640 NOTRE DAME DR $1,199,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully remodeled Varsity 
Park home 
Lan L. Bowling 650.328.5211

UNIT W/ REMOD KITCHEN! $298,000 
1 BR 1 BA Possibly the best loc in 
complex!Top flr.Remod kit 
DiPali Shah 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

▲  425 SEALE AVE $4,200,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA New price! Romantic 
Mediterranean villa. 
Hugh Cornish 650.324.4456

SECLUDED PROPERTY $2,998,000 
5 BR 3 BA Prvt prop-land value. Rare 
opportunity in Old PA 
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 
650.325.6161

▲  1234 PITMAN AVE $2,498,000 
4 BR 3 BA Custom 9-year-young.Lot over 
7000/Hm over 2700+grg 
Julie Lau 650.325.6161

▲  YOU'LL BE DELIGHTED. $1,585,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Spacious home. Move-in 
condition. Fam Rm. Garage 
Nancy Goldcamp 650.325.6161

▲  3449 THOMAS DR $1,295,000 
4 BR 2 BA Fantastic 1,713 SF home on 
6,930 SF lot! 
Hanna Shacham 650.324.4456

▲  3334 BRYANT ST $1,258,000 
3 BR 2 BA Desirable Midtown loc.
Updated kit, baths, dual-panes 
Judy Shen 650.328.5211

SPACIOUS DOWNTOWN CONDO $1,050,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Downtown! Close to 
vibrant Univ Ave. Bike to SU 
Jon Anderson 650.325.6161

LUXURY ADULT LIVING $875,000+ 
2 BR 2 BA Elegant retirement living 
downtown. 2BD/2BA + den 
Jo Jackson 650.325.6161

✜▲  548 Everett Av $949,000 
2 BR 2 BA Incredible downtown location. 
Impeccably remodeled 
Zach Trailer 650.325.6161

▲  640 FOREST AV #C $758,000 
2 BR 2 BA Fabulous condo-great location. 
Remod kit/baths. 
Lucy Berman 650.324.4456

✜▲  2615 COWPER ST $920,000 
2 BR 1 BA Cute 2 bd & 1 bath cottage 
style home in Midtown 
Teresa Lin 650.328.5211

PALO ALTO, SANTA CLARA

▲  320 KELLOGG AV $7,998,000 
7 BR 6.5 BA Exquisite home w/~5783 sf 
of lvng space on 1/2acre 
Tim Trailer 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

VALUE IN THE LAND $525,000 
2 BR 1 BA This .42 acre parcel has great 
potential. 
Jean & Chris Isaacson 650.851.2666

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

REDWOOD CITY

THE HOPKINS 14 UNITS $2,550,000 

Great investment property. Great 

Location. 

Veronica Rudick 650.325.6161

▲  325 E OAKWOOD BL $1,829,000 

4 BR 3.5 BA Spectacular custom home 

w/palatial floor plan. 

Molly Westrate 650.851.2666

GORGEOUS NEW CONSTRUCTION  

$1,695,000 

4 BR 3.5 BA High quality new construc-

tion 

Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

SAN MATEO

FABULOUS VIEW PROPERTY! $1,075,000 

4 BR 3.5 BA Enjoy this beautiful sunrise 

all the time! 

Brendan Callahan 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

MAGNIFICENT VIEWS $14,900,000 

7 BR 6.5 BA 20 prime acres adjacent to 

the town of Atherton. 

Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

9.7 LEVEL OPEN ACRES $6,000,000 

3 BR 3.5 BA Ideal for a grand estate or 

large horse facility. 

Ed Kahl 650.851.2666

TRADITIONAL 2-STORY $4,495,000 

3 BR 3.5 BA Custom built just 10 yrs ago. 

Close to Huddart Pk. 

Scott Dancer 650.851.2666

WOODSIDE HILLS $3,475,000 

5 BR 4 BA Bay & City lights views. 

Beautifully remodeled. 

Steven Lessard 650.851.2666
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 & Sun
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day
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2775 Middlefi eld Rd, Palo Alto, CA 94306
Phone: (650)321-1596  Fax: (650)328-1809

Fabulous Homes, Outstanding Opportunity

Listed by: Tim Foy
Offered at: $1,395,000

WONDERFULLY 
UPDATED

2181 CAMINO A LOS CERROS, MENLO PARK

  3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
 Large master suite
  Remodeled kitchen
 Spacious family room
 Hardwood fl oors
  Central air conditioning
  Mature landscaped grounds

STUNNING GREENMEADOW 
CONTEMPORARY

385 PARKSIDE DRIVE

PALO ALTO

Open Saturday & Sunday 1:30-4:30

876 SOUTHAMPTON DRIVE, PALO ALTO

Listed by: Tim Foy
Offered for $2,549,000

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM CONTEMPORARY, 
SPECTACULAR PARK LIKE SETTING

 4 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms 
 2,012 sq.ft. Living space

 18,323 sq.ft. Lot
 Excellent Palo Alto schools

Open Sunday 1:30-4:30

Come, see and enjoy this wonderful home overlooking 
an enormous, beautifully landscaped backyard.
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